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SURFACE MOUNT TACT SWITCHES

Phone: 763-504-3525 Fax: 763-531-8235 www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com

Model No. TerminationSeries Actuator Length Operating Force
Contact
Material

3304TL N=2.6mm
A=3.4mm

F160 Q=Silver G=Gull Wing
J=J-Lead

SPECIFICATIONS
Rating: 50mA @ 50 VDC
Mechanical Life: 100,000 cycles typical
Contact Resistance: 20mΩ max. initial @ 2-4 VDC, 100mA 
Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ min.
Dielectric Strength: 1,000 Vrms at sea level
Operating Force: 160 ± 50 gf

MATERIALS
Housing: Polyphenylene Sulfide (PPS)
Actuator: Rubber
Cover: Stainless steel
Contacts:  Silver-clad phosphor bronze
Terminals: Silver-clad brass

TL 3304 F160N Q G

EXAMPLE

HOW TO ORDER

Gull Wing Termination

Schematic

2

4

1

3

 5.80
[.228]

 12.00
[.472]

 4.00
[.157]

 1.00
[.039]

P.C. MOUNTING

TL 3304N
Gull Wing
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330
[13.00]

16.00
[.630]
2.00

[.079]

13.O
[.512]

2.00
[.079]

 4.00
[.157]

 8.00
[.315]

 16.00
[.630]

5.50
[.217]

1.75
[.069]

1.50
[.060]

J-Lead Termination

Actuator
Length (L)

N = 2.6 mm 

A = 3.4 mm

Termination

G = Gull Lead  

J = J-Lead

Schematic

4

2

3

1

 1.00
[.039]

 3.00
[.118]

 4.00
[.157]

 9.60
[.378]

P.C. MOUNTING

TL 3304A
J-Lead

TERMINATIONACTUATOR OPTIONS

STANDARD REELS

Gull Wing

J-Lead
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